KTH2502 Series
Automotive Digital-Latch
Hall Effect Sensor
Technical Support
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (泉州昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司) (here-
after referred to as ”KTsense Micro”) on an ”as is” basis for informational purposes only. KTsense Micro does not guarantee the accu-

• Seat adjustment controllers
3 Typical Application Circuits
4 Ordering Information
Model Number of pins Package Type Operating Temperature MSL Level SPQ
KTH2502QA-SS3 3 SOT23 −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C 1 3000
KTH2502QA-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C 1 3000
KTH2502QA-TO3 3 TO-92S −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C NA 1000
KTH2502QB-SS3 3 SOT23 −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C 1 3000
KTH2502QB-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C 1 3000
KTH2502QB-TO3 3 TO-92S −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C NA 1000
KTH2502QC-SS3 3 SOT23 −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C 1 3000
KTH2502QC-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C 1 3000
KTH2502QC-TO3 3 TO-92S −40 ◦C to 150 ◦C NA 1000
Table 1: Ordering Information for KTH2502 Series
5 Overview
The KTH2502 employs advanced chopping technology, integrating tem-
perature compensation circuitry along with over-current and negative volt-
5 of 16